SmarTeam ID: 00034224

\
2
o
L5

o

Article no.: 88754303 0.3

Print Number - 200910-0008-SE

Kit 382 Linear
slide door Caelum

TIROAX:

Follow Me

Ly

® Pos |Description Art.no

Q B 1 |Kit Bracket SmF 36700074
> 2 |Holder 118,5x30x3 36700085
3 |Bolt M6S8x12 Din 931 89056358

4 |Screw MF6S M8x30 89050140

5 |Nut M8 Tensifl.Din 6923 |89050525

6 ;I'#-be 30x20 L=2200 End 36001060

7 |Holder 118,5x125x3 36700084

8 she(():r.tplate padlock UX 26510519

9 |Guide 30mm 36700033

10 |Guide Linear 36700029

11 |Screw MF6S M8x20 89050143

12 |Nut M8 M6M 89050527

13 |Washer M8 89050269

14 |Bracket Guidroller 36700159

15 |Screw @4,8x16/100 89050101

www.troax.com 16 |Support For post 39202410




olololold] o | o [vold] — [—[o]o | © | ©
OO DT | ~ | O OIS T OO | I | O
® AN | OO WO |~ O O ©
[} o o o |olo|d S oo+~ |OAS| ©| D
C |~ oD~ | OBl wnw boldl o|d
M e |~ O|0300 W1 | ©|033S| O |QAN|N | W W
E 0 O (DD © | & DD O DO ©| ©
W < M| O |00 0| N | 0|00 0| © |O® 0| | ™
o
a (@) ®Q 2 c h
— — | ..rll. — o
— - c O | olc @)
X | X o) X N < >
o S8 ool B v |N 2 o o
L oo |N|O 0 6l |& N
—= | OgRS S Obg |-« oo}
AN | 2l @ QT e |5 @ D
~| @ o S X0 o Ol o N~
oo | x| X0 XD - 0 |
e s O = Xp
oo |O % c S50 S| = 0 5
m c 00 wlolona © wi=lc< | O] = |F
-3 8|55 2538 = |22t Regln 28
2 15D o T S5 | =0 £ <
T 5 55 2%2%c852 828,38 % 2 2F
e 0 OOR”a”COFQHhOpBrpO”be
e o | ooL’o ODcE|OF O 2|53~ 0|3| 2| ® 59
aa O AR nnedRAZSHDDF DD F | =T
(7]
0O g Jajovo o ~oo2 s N s e
£
tII
Ly
i /
) — I /
£
[
w.m i i )
ot | /
-0
59 i
00
Qs m
(o]
Q
X
®
(o]
S
i)
- =
& S
N S

33
A hpts)
24E
7]
S &
A250
11%
o o
£ =
c
===
Qoo N
O o -
o AN | =
Q 2
L =
D =}
2
=
c
‘=
o

Article no.: 88754303 0.3

< oL ¥2et€000 gl wes Liews




@

TIROAX:

Kit 382 Linear

Follow Me

slide door Caelum

S

} o iy iy iy e iy e iy ey

N A A

VNN s

Ao T T

WO

Oy

[T 1) 1y in 11 7]

/i

AT

36700067

¥2c€000 @l wesiew

www.troax.com

@  Article no.: 88754303 0.3




